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2026 Girls Flag Football Schedule 

          

DAY DATE OPPONENT  
(H-Home, A-Away) or Invitational  

TIME 
(JV) 

TIME 
(Varsity) 

Fri  Feb. 13 Jags Girls Flag Football Preseason Classic  8:30am 
Thurs Feb 19 Global Leadership Academy (H- varsity only) -- 7pm 
Tues Feb 24 Baker County (A) 6pm 7pm 
Thurs Feb 26 Nease (H) 6pm 7pm 
Tues Mar 3 Ribault (H- may include JV) 6pm 7pm 
Thurs Mar 5 Stanton (H) 6pm 7pm 
Mon Mar 9 Andrew Jackson (H) -- 6pm 
Tues Mar 10 Sandalwood (A) 6pm 7pm 
-- Mar 16-20 Spring Break -- -- 
Tues Mar 24 Creekside (A- may include JV) 6pm 7pm 
Thurs Mar 26 Bolles (H- may include JV) 6pm 7pm 
Wed Apr 1 St. Augustine (H) 6pm 7pm 
     
TBD TBD GATEWAY TOURNAMENT (3games)    TBA 
TBD TBD 4A D1 District Tournament Quarterfinals   TBA 
TBD TBD 4A D1 District Tournament Semifinals   TBA 
TBD TBD 4A D1 District Championship @ MHS  TBA 
TBD TBD  Regional Quarterfinals   TBA  
     
     
     
     
     


